Revenue Codes

41000
41002
41100
41101
41102
41103
41104
41105
41201
42000
42001
42100
42101
42102
42200
42201
42202
43000
43001
43002
43003
43004
43005
43006
43007
43008
43009
44000
44001
44010
44011
44020
44030
45000
45001
45002
45003
45005
45008
45101
45110
45120
45200
46000
46001
46002
46003
46004
46005
46008
46009
48000
48001
48002
48003
48004
48005
48009
48010
48011
48012
48019
48020
48021
48022
48023

Tuition-Undergraduate
Outdoor Ed Course Income
Registration Fees

Late Registration Fee
Tuition Payment Plan
Application Fees

General Fees

Potsdam Ed Majors Cross-Reg
Tuition-Graduate

Room Rent - Contract

Room Rent - Non Contract
Board - Contract
Membership Fees

Meal Bank

Food - Cash

CWA Taxable

Food Non - Taxable

Taxable Sales

Tax Exempt Goods

Tax Exempt Organizations
Discount Sales

Horse Show

Riding Fee

Horse Transport

Leased Horses
Miscellaneous Auxiliary
Miscellaneous Auxiliary
Federal Grants and Contracts
Federal Work Study

State Grants and Contracts
NYS Bundy Grant

Local Grants and Contracts
Other Govt Grants and Contract
Private Gifts - Annual
Private Gifts - Friends
Private Gifts - Foundations
Endowment and Life Income Gift
Memberships

Transfers

Gifts-In-Kind

Outright Unrestricted
Bequests

Plant Current Year Gifts
Interest Income

Interest on bonds
Temporary Investments
Stock Dividend

Accrued Endowment Income
Mortgage/Loan Interest
Spending Formula Income
Investment Income Other
Late fees

Parking Fees

Returned Check Fees
Deposit Forfeitures

Lost ID Card Fee

Access System Tampering
Other Fees

Parking Fines

Booting Fines

Recycling Fines

Other Fines

Fitness Club

Adult Fitness

Guest Passes

Individual Lessons



48024 Martial Arts

48025 Yoga/Pilates

48026 Aerobics/Spinning
48027 Dance

48029 Other Fitness Center
48040 Hockey Ticket Sales
48041 Football Ticket Sales
48042 Other Athletic Events
48049 Other Ticket Sales
48050 Rental Housing Income
48051 Cingular Tower

48052 NCPR Tower Rental
48059 Other Rental Income
48060 Royalties

48061 MBNA Royalties

48069 Other Royalty Income
48070 NCPR Advertising
48071 Program Ads

48079 Other Advertising Income
48080 Pepsi Contract Revenue
48081 Athletic Sponsorships
48089 Other Sponsorships
48090 Auction Sales Income
48091 Property Sales

48092 Taxi Service

48093 Break Bus

49800 Indirect Cost

49810 PC Repair Income
49811 Climbing Wall Revenue
49812 Consulting Fees

49813 Collection Costs
49814 Letter fees

49820 Other Income

49821 Other Income

49822 Other Income

49823 Other Income

49824 Other Income

49825 Other Income

49826 Other Income

49827 Other Income

49828 Other Income

49829 Other Income

49959 Other



